
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

July 2022 YTD July 2022 YTDJuly 2022 YTD July 2022 YTD

24 127 $3,561,646.40 $21,428,366.45NEW RESIDENCES 24 127 $3,561,646.40 $21,428,366.45

2 9 $378,000.00 $1,690,820.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 8 $0.00 $2,738,300.00

2 17 $2,699,200.00 $18,812,250.00

NEW APARTMENTS (24 UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS2 17 $2,699,200.00 $18,812,250.00

8 65 $54,317.00 $488,587.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS8 65 $54,317.00 $488,587.00

8 31 $251,500.00 $1,038,468.60

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS8 31 $251,500.00 $1,038,468.60

2 20 $34,887.95 $357,231.95

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 20 $34,887.95 $357,231.95

3 28 $60,000.00 $776,950.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

3 28 $60,000.00 $776,950.00

10 70 $697,800.00 $17,184,616.34ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

3 10 $17,300.00 $68,800.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

3 10 $17,300.00 $68,800.00

32 165 $1,051,326.75 $6,143,732.50OTHER (SOLAR PANE & CELL TOWER)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

32 165 $1,051,326.75 $6,143,732.50OTHER (SOLAR PANE & CELL TOWER)

TOTALS 94 550 $8,805,978.10 $70,728,122.84TOTALS 94 550 $8,805,978.10 $70,728,122.84

78
TOTALS

78
508  $ 79,822,278.20

2021 JULY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 40,214,135.00

508
550

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 79,822,278.20

2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 70,728,122.84550 2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 70,728,122.84

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

July 2022 YTD July 2022 YTD July 2022 YTD July 2022

94 550 $35,912.42 $250,907.38BUILDING PERMITS

YTD 

150 912 $34,605.00 $91,801.51

50 307 $3,708.00 $25,773.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS50 307 $3,708.00 $25,773.00

25 177 $875.00 $6,230.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS25 177 $875.00 $6,230.00

13 98 $440.00 $3,370.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS13 98 $440.00 $3,370.00

42 270 $2,763.00 $18,761.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS42 270 $2,763.00 $18,761.00

28 176 $560.00 $3,540.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS28 176 $560.00 $3,540.00

30 232 $3,000.00 $23,200.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS

105 556 $3,150.00 $16,680.00

3 19 $4,779.50 $8,162.58DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

3 19 $4,779.50 $8,162.58

51 324 $1,785.00 $11,340.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY51 324 $1,785.00 $11,340.00

1 4 $100.00 $400.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1 4 $100.00 $400.00

1 4 $250.00 $1,000.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS1 4 $250.00 $1,000.00

33 200 $990.00 $6,000.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

33 200 $990.00 $6,000.00

263 1636 $990.32 $5,799.16

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

889 5465 $93,908.24 $472,964.63TOTALS 889 5465 $93,908.24 $472,964.63

TOTALS

725 2021 JULY FEES COLLECTED: $ 108,285.71
TOTALS

725
5075 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 438,911.34

2021 JULY FEES COLLECTED: $ 108,285.71

5075
5465 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  472,964.63

2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 438,911.34

5465 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  472,964.63


